Latitude 7390

Quick Start Guide
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1 Connect the power adapter and

press the power button
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- Supports Intel 7th and 8th Gen processors

- Infrared camera with narrow border touch screen (optional)

- Precision touchpad
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Product support and manuals
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Dell.com/support/windows

Contact Dell
5 Dell Bk4g | H2 Dell REIMEAS
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Dell.com/contactdell

Regulatory and safety
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Dell.com/regulatory_compliance

Regulatory model
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Regulatory type
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Latitude-7390
Latitude-7390 5l

When using this product, it is recommended to use at least 1.5 cm away from the user.
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To reduce exposure to RF energy, keep the display screen of this device at least 2.5cm away from your
body and other bystanders (if any) when the power turns on.
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Features
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Camera

Camera status light

Infrared (IR) emitter (optional)
Infrared (IR) camera (optional)
Camera (optional)

Infrared (IR) emitter (optional)
Camera status light (optional)
Microphones

Power button

Noble Security Lock Slot
Network port

USB 3.1 Gen 1 port with PowerShare
microSD card slot

micro-SIM card slot (optional)
Headset port

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

Fingerprint reader (optional)
NFC sensor (optional)
Battery charge status light
Speakers

Touchpad

Smartcard reader (optional)
USB 3.1 Gen 1 port

HDMI port

DisplayPort over USB Type-C
(optional Thunderbolt™ 3)

Power connector port

Service Tag label
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